
Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-VII       Tenth-Semester April 2012

Name Atten. Project Moot
Mid 

Term

Count. 

Ass. 

End 

Term
Total Grade

Grade 

Point
ID

Professional Ethics

Remark

Aakanksha Kumar  5.00  17.50  14.00  9.00  31.00  76.50 D+  907/007/0001

Aarti Anand  3.00  18.00  13.00  6.50  25.00  65.50 A+  707/007/0014

Abhinav Devesh Shukla  3.00  17.00  15.00  4.00  28.50  67.50 A+  707/007/0002

Abhinav Shrivastava  5.00  17.92  13.00  7.25  28.50  71.67 D  807/007/0003 Exemption in Project avg. marks awarded.

Abhinay Kapoor  5.00  20.50  15.00  7.25  28.00  75.75 D+  907/007/0004

Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh  3.00  20.00  14.00  8.00  30.00  75.00 D  807/007/0005

Akanksha Bhardwaj  3.00  18.50  16.00  7.00  28.50  73.00 D  807/007/0006

Amit Kumar Akela  5.00  21.00  15.00  7.25  28.00  76.25 D+  907/007/0008

Amit Kumar Jha  4.00  18.50  15.00  6.25  26.00  69.75 A+  707/007/0009

Amit Kumar Sinha  3.00  17.50  13.00  4.50  29.00  67.00 A+  707/007/0010

Ankita Raut  4.00  18.00  12.50  1.00  18.00  53.50 B  407/007/0012

Anubhuti Pandey  5.00  19.00  16.00  8.75  32.00  80.75 O  1007/007/0013

Astha Khare  3.00  18.50  16.00  8.25  29.50  75.25 D+  907/007/0015

Astha Sharma  4.00  19.67  17.00  8.00  30.00  78.67 D+  907/007/0016 Exemption in Project avg. marks awarded.

Ayshwarya Chandar  5.00  18.50  16.00  7.25  28.50  75.25 D+  907/007/0017

Bala Nikit  3.00  20.00  14.00  6.50  28.50  72.00 D  807/007/0018

Barcelona Panda  5.00  20.50  17.00  7.25  27.00  76.75 D+  907/007/0019

Chanchal Agrawal  5.00  17.00  16.00  6.75  27.00  71.75 D  807/007/0020

Chetna Ravi  5.00  17.50  14.00  5.25  28.00  69.75 A+  707/007/0021

Devashish Thakur  4.00  17.50  14.00  6.50  28.00  70.00 A+  707/007/0022

Gaurav Dugar  5.00  19.50  14.00  6.75  26.50  71.75 D  807/007/0023

Girish Kumar Mandavi  3.00  15.33  13.50  6.00  23.50  61.33 A  607/007/0024 Exemption in Project avg. marks awarded.

Hemant Singh  3.00  20.00  16.00  7.50  27.50  74.00 D  807/007/0025

Irina Ray  0.00  17.50  9.00  1.00  14.00  41.50 C  207/007/0026

Jayati Lahiri  0.00  17.00  13.00  6.50  25.50  62.00 A  607/007/0027

K. Tripti Rao  5.00  16.58  13.50  6.75  24.50  66.33 A+  707/007/0059 Exemption in Project avg. marks awarded.

Kamaldeep Malik  3.00  20.00  13.50  6.50  24.50  67.50 A+  707/007/0028

Kaynat Sheikh  3.00  18.00  15.00  8.00  31.00  75.00 D  807/007/0029

Khushboo Ratre  5.00  19.00  13.50  7.75  31.50  76.75 D+  907/007/0030

Kunwar Aditya Singh  2.00  16.50  10.00  1.50  26.00  56.00 B+  507/007/0031

Maharshi Sarma  3.00  15.50  14.50  2.00  22.00  57.00 B+  507/007/0032

Mohd. Umar  2.00  18.00  12.50  7.00  24.00  63.50 A  607/007/0033
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Result Batch-VII       Tenth-Semester April 2012
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Monita Wankhede  4.00  17.50  15.00  7.00  28.00  71.50 D  807/007/0034

Nikhil Gurnani  2.00  17.50  15.00  5.75  20.00  60.25 A  607/007/0036

Pooja Burman Roy  0.00  17.50  13.00  4.00  28.50  63.00 A  607/007/0038

Poulami Sikdar  2.00  17.00  12.50  5.75  20.00  57.25 B+  507/007/0039

Prabhash Dalei  5.00  21.00  17.00  8.00  24.00  75.00 D  807/007/0040

Pritam Prashant Minj  4.00  16.50  15.00  7.00  28.00  70.50 D  807/007/0041

Punarva Gera  4.00  15.00  14.50  5.00  27.50  66.00 A+  707/007/0042

Rishita Sumeet  3.00  17.50  15.50  6.75  28.00  70.75 D  807/007/0043

Sadaf Chowdhary  2.00  18.00  14.00  27.00  61.00 A  607/007/0044 Ab in Snap Test

Saksham Chaturvedi  3.00  18.50  15.00  7.50  29.00  73.00 D  807/007/0045

Saumil Swami  5.00  18.50  14.00  6.00  28.50  72.00 D  807/007/0046

Saurabh Shekhar  2.00  16.67  15.00  7.50  25.50  66.67 A+  707/007/0047 Exemption in Project avg. marks awarded.

Shailesh Kachhap  4.00  17.00  14.00  6.75  25.50  67.25 A+  707/007/0048

Shiveshwar Yadav  3.00  18.50  13.00  2.00  27.00  63.50 A  607/007/0049

Shreyansh Chouradia  2.00  17.50  16.00  6.75  30.00  72.25 D  807/007/0050

Shreyas Shrivastava  3.00  17.00  15.00  6.50  26.50  68.00 A+  707/007/0051 Exemption in Project avg. marks awarded.

Shruti Khanijow  3.00  18.00  14.50  7.00  25.50  68.00 A+  707/007/0052

Shubhya Pandey  2.00  16.00  15.00  5.75  27.00  65.75 A+  707/007/0053

Sindhura Chakravarty  3.00  18.00  14.00  6.25  23.50  64.75 A  607/007/0054

Sonal Wasnikar  4.00  16.00  14.00  6.75  29.50  70.25 D  807/007/0055

Sreemoyee Deb  5.00  19.58  16.00  7.75  30.00  78.33 D+  907/007/0056 Exemption in Project avg. marks awarded.

Sugandha Nayak  5.00  19.00  11.50  7.00  28.50  71.00 D  807/007/0057

Tathagata Choudhary  4.00  20.00  14.50  7.50  27.00  73.00 D  807/007/0058

Urbashi Bhaduri  3.00  19.00  15.50  7.50  22.50  67.50 A+  707/007/0060

Vibhuti Tiwari  4.00  15.50  14.50  6.00  25.00  65.00 A  607/007/0061

Vidur Sinha  2.00  17.50  15.00  6.25  26.50  67.25 A+  707/007/0062

Vijendra Sonwani  2.00  17.00  16.00  8.00  27.50  70.50 D  807/007/0063

Vini Singh  5.00  18.50  16.00  7.50  28.50  75.50 D+  907/007/0064
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Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-VII       Tenth-Semester April 2012
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ID

Human Rights

Remark

Aakanksha Kumar  5.00  20.00  18.00  8.50  24.25  75.75 D+  907/007/0001

Aarti Anand  3.00  17.50  14.00  7.75  28.00  70.25 D  807/007/0014

Abhinav Devesh Shukla  3.00  17.00  12.75  6.00  26.25  65.00 A  607/007/0002

Abhinav Shrivastava  5.00  16.75  14.00  6.50  25.00  67.25 A+  707/007/0003

Abhinay Kapoor  5.00  18.00  13.00  6.75  27.75  70.50 D  807/007/0004

Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh  4.00  20.00  15.50  7.00  31.00  77.50 D+  907/007/0005

Akanksha Bhardwaj  3.00  19.00  14.50  7.00  28.00  71.50 D  807/007/0006

Amit Kumar Akela  5.00  20.00  16.50  8.00  31.00  80.50 O  1007/007/0008

Amit Kumar Jha  5.00  18.00  14.00  8.00  25.00  70.00 A+  707/007/0009

Amit Kumar Sinha  3.00  17.00  16.00  7.50  28.25  71.75 D  807/007/0010

Ankita Raut  5.00  16.00  11.50  4.00  18.50  55.00 B  407/007/0012

Anubhuti Pandey  5.00  18.00  15.00  7.50  30.50  76.00 D+  907/007/0013

Astha Khare  3.00  17.00  14.00  7.75  29.00  70.75 D  807/007/0015

Astha Sharma  5.00  18.00  16.50  8.00  30.50  78.00 D+  907/007/0016

Ayshwarya Chandar  5.00  19.00  15.50  7.50  30.50  77.50 D+  907/007/0017

Bala Nikit  5.00  20.00  16.00  7.00  27.00  75.00 D  807/007/0018

Barcelona Panda  5.00  20.00  14.50  8.00  29.50  77.00 D+  907/007/0019

Chanchal Agrawal  5.00  18.00  15.00  7.50  29.75  75.25 D+  907/007/0020

Chetna Ravi  5.00  20.00  16.00  8.00  26.50  75.50 D+  907/007/0021

Devashish Thakur  4.00  18.50  14.00  7.75  32.00  76.25 D+  907/007/0022

Gaurav Dugar  5.00  18.00  15.50  7.75  27.50  73.75 D  807/007/0023

Girish Kumar Mandavi  5.00  17.00  11.50  7.00  22.50  63.00 A  607/007/0024

Hemant Singh  5.00  19.00  14.00  6.00  29.75  73.75 D  807/007/0025

Irina Ray  3.00  16.00  10.00  4.00  14.00  47.00 C+  307/007/0026

Jayati Lahiri  2.00  17.50  15.50  7.75  21.50  64.25 A  607/007/0027

K. Tripti Rao  5.00  18.00  12.50  7.00  23.00  65.50 A+  707/007/0059

Kamaldeep Malik  3.00  18.00  13.00  6.00  26.50  66.50 A+  707/007/0028

Kaynat Sheikh  3.00  18.50  15.50  8.00  28.75  73.75 D  807/007/0029

Khushboo Ratre  4.00  17.00  14.50  7.50  27.75  70.75 D  807/007/0030

Kunwar Aditya Singh  5.00  16.50  10.00  5.00  24.25  60.75 A  607/007/0031

Maharshi Sarma  2.00  14.50  12.00  6.75  20.50  55.75 B+  507/007/0032

Mohd. Umar  2.00  19.50  15.00  7.50  28.00  72.00 D  807/007/0033
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Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-VII       Tenth-Semester April 2012

Name Atten. Project Moot
Mid 
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Point
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Human Rights

Remark

Monita Wankhede  5.00  19.00  15.50  8.50  27.00  75.00 D  807/007/0034

Nikhil Gurnani  3.00  16.50  11.50  6.75  20.00  57.75 B+  507/007/0036

Pooja Burman Roy  2.00  17.50  12.50  7.75  26.00  65.75 A+  707/007/0038

Poulami Sikdar  3.00  18.00  13.00  5.00  24.75  63.75 A  607/007/0039

Prabhash Dalei  5.00  19.00  15.00  7.00  27.00  73.00 D  807/007/0040

Pritam Prashant Minj  3.00  16.00  10.00  6.50  26.00  61.50 A  607/007/0041

Punarva Gera  5.00  19.50  14.00  7.50  29.25  75.25 D+  907/007/0042

Rishita Sumeet  4.00  18.00  13.50  7.50  29.75  72.75 D  807/007/0043

Sadaf Chowdhary  4.00  18.00  12.50  7.25  26.50  68.25 A+  707/007/0044

Saksham Chaturvedi  3.00  18.00  15.00  7.25  26.00  69.25 A+  707/007/0045

Saumil Swami  5.00  18.00  11.50  7.00  24.50  66.00 A+  707/007/0046

Saurabh Shekhar  5.00  17.50  15.00  7.75  25.50  70.75 D  807/007/0047

Shailesh Kachhap  3.00  16.00  11.00  5.50  26.50  62.00 A  607/007/0048

Shiveshwar Yadav  3.00  16.00  12.00  6.75  23.00  60.75 A  607/007/0049

Shreyansh Chouradia  4.00  19.50  15.50  8.00  29.00  76.00 D+  907/007/0050

Shreyas Shrivastava  5.00  19.00  15.00  7.00  29.00  75.00 D  807/007/0051

Shruti Khanijow  4.00  21.00  14.00  8.00  28.00  75.00 D  807/007/0052

Shubhya Pandey  4.00  18.00  16.00  7.50  28.00  73.50 D  807/007/0053

Sindhura Chakravarty  2.00  17.50  13.50  7.50  26.50  67.00 A+  707/007/0054

Sonal Wasnikar  5.00  19.00  15.00  6.75  30.50  76.25 D+  907/007/0055

Sreemoyee Deb  5.00  18.50  17.00  8.50  30.00  79.00 D+  907/007/0056

Sugandha Nayak  5.00  19.00  16.00  6.50  27.50  74.00 D  807/007/0057

Tathagata Choudhary  5.00  19.00  13.50  7.00  21.50  66.00 A+  707/007/0058

Urbashi Bhaduri  5.00  20.00  15.00  6.50  24.00  70.50 D  807/007/0060

Vibhuti Tiwari  4.00  19.00  14.50  7.00  26.75  71.25 D  807/007/0061

Vidur Sinha  3.00  19.50  12.50  7.00  26.00  68.00 A+  707/007/0062

Vijendra Sonwani  5.00  17.50  15.00  7.00  27.25  71.75 D  807/007/0063

Vini Singh  5.00  21.00  17.00  8.50  28.50  80.00 D+  907/007/0064
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Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-VII       Tenth-Semester April 2012

Name Atten. Project Moot
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End 
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Point
ID

Corporate Legal System - Corporate Reconstruction (Honours)

Remark

Abhinav Devesh Shukla  3.00  22.50  15.00  29.00  69.50 A+  707/007/0002

Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh  5.00  27.00  17.00  29.00  78.00 D+  907/007/0005

Akanksha Bhardwaj  5.00  28.50  16.00  29.00  78.50 D+  907/007/0006

Amit Kumar Sinha  5.00  27.00  17.00  29.00  78.00 D+  907/007/0010

Astha Khare  3.00  24.00  16.00  32.00  75.00 D  807/007/0015

Astha Sharma  5.00  28.50  18.00  32.00  83.50 O  1007/007/0016

Ayshwarya Chandar  5.00  28.50  18.00  32.00  83.50 O  1007/007/0017

Barcelona Panda  4.00  27.00  17.00  31.00  79.00 D+  907/007/0019

Devashish Thakur  5.00  22.50  15.00  26.00  68.50 A+  707/007/0022

Girish Kumar Mandavi  5.00  24.00  14.00  25.00  68.00 A+  707/007/0024

Hemant Singh  4.00  25.50  17.00  31.00  77.50 D+  907/007/0025

K. Tripti Rao  5.00  24.00  16.00  22.00  67.00 A+  707/007/0059

Prabhash Dalei  5.00  27.00  17.00  28.00  77.00 D+  907/007/0040

Pritam Prashant Minj  2.00  25.50  16.00  29.00  72.50 D  807/007/0041

Punarva Gera  5.00  27.00  16.00  27.00  75.00 D  807/007/0042

Rishita Sumeet  3.00  25.50  14.00  30.00  72.50 D  807/007/0043

Shailesh Kachhap  2.00  27.00  15.00  29.00  73.00 D  807/007/0048

Shreyansh Chouradia  4.00  24.00  17.00  29.00  74.00 D  807/007/0050

Shubhya Pandey  5.00  24.00  16.00  32.00  77.00 D+  907/007/0053

Sindhura Chakravarty  3.00  22.50  17.00  26.00  68.50 A+  707/007/0054

Sreemoyee Deb  5.00  30.00  16.00  30.00  81.00 O  1007/007/0056

Tathagata Choudhary  5.00  24.00  30.00  59.00 B+  507/007/0058 UFM in Mid Term

Vibhuti Tiwari  4.00  28.50  17.00  28.00  77.50 D+  907/007/0061

Vijendra Sonwani  5.00  25.50  16.00  32.00  78.50 D+  907/007/0063
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Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-VII       Tenth-Semester April 2012
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End 
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Total Grade

Grade 
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Trade & Investment Law - International Investment Law (Hons)

Remark

Aarti Anand  3.00  30.50  16.00  30.00  79.50 D+  907/007/0014

Abhinav Shrivastava  4.00  29.50  16.50  30.00  80.00 D+  907/007/0003

Abhinay Kapoor  5.00  32.00  15.50  33.00  85.50 O  1007/007/0004

Amit Kumar Akela  5.00  31.00  16.00  33.00  85.00 O  1007/007/0008

Amit Kumar Jha  5.00  31.00  15.00  31.50  82.50 O  1007/007/0009

Ankita Raut  5.00  27.00  13.00  23.00  68.00 A+  707/007/0012

Bala Nikit  5.00  32.00  14.50  31.00  82.50 O  1007/007/0018

Chanchal Agrawal  5.00  29.50  15.50  30.00  80.00 D+  907/007/0020

Gaurav Dugar  5.00  32.00  13.50  31.00  81.50 O  1007/007/0023

Jayati Lahiri  4.00  27.00  14.00  29.50  74.50 D  807/007/0027

Kaynat Sheikh  5.00  27.00  15.50  29.50  77.00 D+  907/007/0029

Kunwar Aditya Singh  5.00  27.00  11.00  26.00  69.00 A+  707/007/0031

Mohd. Umar  2.00  27.00  13.50  27.50  70.00 A+  707/007/0033

Nikhil Gurnani  5.00  27.00  13.50  28.00  73.50 D  807/007/0036

Poulami Sikdar  5.00  27.00  15.00  31.50  78.50 D+  907/007/0039

Saksham Chaturvedi  5.00  27.00  15.25  29.00  76.25 D+  907/007/0045

Saumil Swami  5.00  27.00  13.50  29.00  74.50 D  807/007/0046

Saurabh Shekhar  5.00  32.00  14.00  27.50  78.50 D+  907/007/0047

Shiveshwar Yadav  3.00  27.00  13.50  29.00  72.50 D  807/007/0049

Shreyas Shrivastava  4.00  32.00  14.50  32.50  83.00 O  1007/007/0051

Vidur Sinha  5.00  32.00  14.50  29.00  80.50 O  1007/007/0062
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Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-VII       Tenth-Semester April 2012

Name Atten. Project Moot
Mid 

Term
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Constitutional Governance - Compensatory Discrimination (Honours)

Remark

Chetna Ravi  4.00  27.00  13.50  27.00  71.50 D  807/007/0021

Irina Ray  2.00  9.00  11.50  20.00  42.50 C  207/007/0026 Absent in C.P.

Monita Wankhede  4.00  28.50  15.00  29.00  76.50 D+  907/007/0034

Shruti Khanijow  3.00  28.50  14.00  30.00  75.50 D+  907/007/0052

Vini Singh  4.00  28.00  18.00  31.00  81.00 O  1007/007/0064
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Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-VII       Tenth-Semester April 2012

Name Atten. Project Moot
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ID

Intellectual Property Rights- Patents (Honours)

Remark

Aakanksha Kumar  5.00  31.50  17.00  33.00  86.50 O  1007/007/0001

Anubhuti Pandey  5.00  31.00  16.00  33.00  85.00 O  1007/007/0013

Kamaldeep Malik  5.00  25.00  10.00  26.00  66.00 A+  707/007/0028

Khushboo Ratre  5.00  28.00  10.00  26.00  69.00 A+  707/007/0030

Maharshi Sarma  3.00  27.00  9.00  22.00  61.00 A  607/007/0032

Pooja Burman Roy  5.00  28.00  12.00  24.00  69.00 A+  707/007/0038

Sadaf Chowdhary  5.00  30.50  11.00  24.00  70.50 D  807/007/0044

Sonal Wasnikar  3.00  26.00  10.00  18.00  57.00 B+  507/007/0055

Sugandha Nayak  5.00  28.50  13.00  23.00  69.50 A+  707/007/0057

Urbashi Bhaduri  5.00  28.00  15.00  24.00  72.00 D  807/007/0060
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Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-VII       Tenth-Semester April 2012

Name Atten. Project Moot
Mid 

Term
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Ass. 
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Term
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Point
ID

Women and Law (Optional)

Remark

Amit Kumar Akela  5.00  18.00  16.50  9.00  31.00  79.50 D+  907/007/0008

Amit Kumar Jha  5.00  19.00  16.00  8.00  29.00  77.00 D+  907/007/0009

Jayati Lahiri  2.00  18.00  14.00  8.00  28.00  70.00 A+  707/007/0027

Mohd. Umar  2.00  16.00  16.00  9.00  31.00  74.00 D  807/007/0033

Sadaf Chowdhary  3.00  18.00  13.00  9.00  30.00  73.00 D  807/007/0044

Date Prepared by Controller of ExaminationsChecked by



Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-VII       Tenth-Semester April 2012

Name Atten. Project Moot
Mid 

Term
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Ass. 
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Term
Total Grade

Grade 

Point
ID

Media and Law (Optional)

Remark

Aarti Anand  3.00  18.50  17.50  8.50  21.00  68.50 A+  707/007/0014

Abhinav Devesh Shukla  4.00  19.00  17.00  7.50  25.00  72.50 D  807/007/0002

Abhinay Kapoor  5.00  19.50  18.50  8.50  32.00  83.50 O  1007/007/0004

Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh  5.00  19.00  18.50  9.00  28.00  79.50 D+  907/007/0005

Akanksha Bhardwaj  5.00  19.00  18.00  7.50  26.50  76.00 D+  907/007/0006

Astha Khare  5.00  18.50  16.00  8.00  30.00  77.50 D+  907/007/0015

Ayshwarya Chandar  3.00  21.00  19.00  9.00  33.50  85.50 O  1007/007/0017

Bala Nikit  5.00  20.50  18.50  9.00  26.50  79.50 D+  907/007/0018

Chanchal Agrawal  3.00  19.00  18.50  8.50  28.50  77.50 D+  907/007/0020

Chetna Ravi  3.00  17.50  16.50  8.50  27.50  73.00 D  807/007/0021

Devashish Thakur  5.00  18.50  19.00  9.00  33.00  84.50 O  1007/007/0022

Gaurav Dugar  5.00  22.00  18.50  9.00  34.00  88.50 O  1007/007/0023

Girish Kumar Mandavi  4.00  18.50  17.00  8.00  28.00  75.50 D+  907/007/0024

Irina Ray  5.00  17.50  16.50  7.50  14.50  61.00 A  607/007/0026

Kamaldeep Malik  5.00  16.50  18.50  8.00  30.00  78.00 D+  907/007/0028

Kaynat Sheikh  4.00  16.50  19.00  8.50  30.50  78.50 D+  907/007/0029

Maharshi Sarma  5.00  15.50  18.00  8.00  17.00  63.50 A  607/007/0032

Monita Wankhede  4.00  18.00  18.00  8.50  33.50  82.00 O  1007/007/0034

Nikhil Gurnani  5.00  18.50  17.50  8.50  22.50  72.00 D  807/007/0036

Poulami Sikdar  3.00  21.00  15.50  7.50  21.00  68.00 A+  707/007/0039

Pritam Prashant Minj  5.00  18.00  18.00  8.00  29.50  78.50 D+  907/007/0041

Punarva Gera  4.00  20.00  17.50  8.50  28.00  78.00 D+  907/007/0042

Saksham Chaturvedi  4.00  20.50  18.50  8.50  28.00  79.50 D+  907/007/0045

Saumil Swami  5.00  19.50  17.00  7.50  27.50  76.50 D+  907/007/0046

Shailesh Kachhap  5.00  17.50  18.00  8.00  22.50  71.00 D  807/007/0048

Shiveshwar Yadav  2.00  16.83  18.50  8.50  21.50  67.33 A+  707/007/0049 Exemption in Project avg. marks awarded.

Shreyansh Chouradia  4.00  19.50  19.00  8.50  34.00  85.00 O  1007/007/0050

Shreyas Shrivastava  5.00  18.50  18.00  9.00  27.00  77.50 D+  907/007/0051

Sindhura Chakravarty  4.00  17.50  18.00  8.50  27.50  75.50 D+  907/007/0054

Sonal Wasnikar  5.00  18.50  18.50  8.00  30.50  80.50 O  1007/007/0055

Vidur Sinha  4.00  19.00  18.00  7.50  27.00  75.50 D+  907/007/0062

Vijendra Sonwani  5.00  17.50  18.50  8.50  31.00  80.50 O  1007/007/0063
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Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-VII       Tenth-Semester April 2012
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Competition Law (Optional)
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Shubhya Pandey  5.00  18.00  16.00  7.50  27.50  74.00 D  807/007/0053

Date Prepared by Controller of ExaminationsChecked by



Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-VII       Tenth-Semester April 2012

Name Atten. Project Moot
Mid 

Term

Count. 

Ass. 
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Total Grade

Grade 

Point
ID

Indirect Taxation (Optional)

Remark

Aakanksha Kumar  5.00  23.00  19.25  9.50  33.00  89.75 O  1007/007/0001

Abhinav Shrivastava  5.00  21.00  18.50  9.25  29.00  82.75 O  1007/007/0003

Amit Kumar Sinha  3.00  19.50  18.25  9.25  31.00  81.00 O  1007/007/0010

Ankita Raut  5.00  20.00  16.50  7.50  23.00  72.00 D  807/007/0012

Anubhuti Pandey  5.00  23.00  19.25  9.50  32.00  88.75 O  1007/007/0013

Astha Sharma  5.00  23.00  19.25  9.50  33.00  89.75 O  1007/007/0016

Barcelona Panda  5.00  21.75  19.00  8.75  33.00  87.50 O  1007/007/0019

Hemant Singh  5.00  22.00  19.00  9.50  33.00  88.50 O  1007/007/0025

K. Tripti Rao  5.00  22.00  17.50  8.50  28.00  81.00 O  1007/007/0059

Khushboo Ratre  5.00  21.00  18.50  9.00  33.00  86.50 O  1007/007/0030

Kunwar Aditya Singh  3.00  20.00  16.25  8.50  32.00  79.75 D+  907/007/0031

Pooja Burman Roy  5.00  21.50  18.00  8.50  29.00  82.00 O  1007/007/0038

Prabhash Dalei  4.00  22.75  19.00  9.25  32.00  87.00 O  1007/007/0040

Rishita Sumeet  5.00  22.25  16.50  8.00  30.00  81.75 O  1007/007/0043

Saurabh Shekhar  3.00  22.75  19.00  8.50  27.00  80.25 O  1007/007/0047

Shruti Khanijow  3.00  21.75  17.25  9.00  29.00  80.00 D+  907/007/0052

Sreemoyee Deb  5.00  21.75  19.00  8.50  33.00  87.25 O  1007/007/0056

Sugandha Nayak  5.00  21.25  17.25  8.75  31.00  83.25 O  1007/007/0057

Tathagata Choudhary  2.00  22.75  18.50  9.00  32.00  84.25 O  1007/007/0058

Urbashi Bhaduri  5.00  21.50  18.00  7.50  28.00  80.00 D+  907/007/0060

Vibhuti Tiwari  5.00  21.50  19.00  9.50  25.00  80.00 D+  907/007/0061

Vini Singh  5.00  22.00  18.50  9.00  32.00  86.50 O  1007/007/0064
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Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-VII       Tenth-Semester April 2012

Name Atten. Project Moot
Mid 

Term

Count. 

Ass. 

End 

Term
Total Grade

Grade 

Point
ID

Seminar Course

Remark

Aakanksha Kumar  84.38  84.38 O  1007/007/0001

Aarti Anand  80.00  80.00 D+  907/007/0014

Abhinav Devesh Shukla  5.00  66.05  71.05 D  807/007/0002

Abhinav Shrivastava  5.00  63.43  68.43 A+  707/007/0003

Abhinay Kapoor  5.00  73.55  78.55 D+  907/007/0004

Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh  83.00  83.00 O  1007/007/0005

Akanksha Bhardwaj  5.00  66.50  71.50 D  807/007/0006

Amit Kumar Akela  5.00  73.90  78.90 D+  907/007/0008

Amit Kumar Jha  5.00  73.70  78.70 D+  907/007/0009

Amit Kumar Sinha  5.00  63.45  68.45 A+  707/007/0010

Ankita Raut  5.00  64.80  69.80 A+  707/007/0012

Anubhuti Pandey  80.50  80.50 O  1007/007/0013

Astha Khare  5.00  70.35  75.35 D+  907/007/0015

Astha Sharma  5.00  75.80  80.80 O  1007/007/0016

Ayshwarya Chandar  83.00  83.00 O  1007/007/0017

Bala Nikit  80.00  80.00 D+  907/007/0018

Barcelona Panda  5.00  75.90  80.90 O  1007/007/0019

Chanchal Agrawal  5.00  74.50  79.50 D+  907/007/0020

Chetna Ravi  5.00  69.70  74.70 D  807/007/0021

Devashish Thakur  5.00  68.90  73.90 D  807/007/0022

Gaurav Dugar  5.00  76.10  81.10 O  1007/007/0023

Girish Kumar Mandavi  5.00  71.10  76.10 D+  907/007/0024

Hemant Singh  92.00  92.00 O  1007/007/0025

Irina Ray  0.00  0.00 E  007/007/0026 Seminar Project Not Submitted

Jayati Lahiri  5.00  73.10  78.10 D+  907/007/0027

K. Tripti Rao  5.00  68.50  73.50 D  807/007/0059

Kamaldeep Malik  5.00  68.80  73.80 D  807/007/0028

Kaynat Sheikh  5.00  66.45  71.45 D  807/007/0029

Khushboo Ratre  5.00  71.00  76.00 D+  907/007/0030

Kunwar Aditya Singh  4.50  63.60  68.10 A+  707/007/0031

Maharshi Sarma  5.00  65.03  70.03 D  807/007/0032

Mohd. Umar  5.00  72.10  77.10 D+  907/007/0033

Date Prepared by Controller of ExaminationsChecked by



Hidayatullah National Law UniversityRaipur,Chhattisgarh

Result Batch-VII       Tenth-Semester April 2012

Name Atten. Project Moot
Mid 

Term

Count. 

Ass. 

End 

Term
Total Grade

Grade 

Point
ID

Seminar Course

Remark

Monita Wankhede  5.00  65.80  70.80 D  807/007/0034

Nikhil Gurnani  5.00  65.40  70.40 D  807/007/0036

Pooja Burman Roy  5.00  72.60  77.60 D+  907/007/0038

Poulami Sikdar  5.00  70.88  75.88 D+  907/007/0039

Prabhash Dalei  86.00  86.00 O  1007/007/0040

Pritam Prashant Minj  5.00  65.80  70.80 D  807/007/0041

Punarva Gera  5.00  67.95  72.95 D  807/007/0042

Rishita Sumeet  5.00  66.30  71.30 D  807/007/0043

Sadaf Chowdhary  5.00  70.05  75.05 D+  907/007/0044

Saksham Chaturvedi  5.00  68.40  73.40 D  807/007/0045

Saumil Swami  5.00  71.40  76.40 D+  907/007/0046

Saurabh Shekhar  5.00  75.00  80.00 D+  907/007/0047

Shailesh Kachhap  5.00  67.55  72.55 D  807/007/0048

Shiveshwar Yadav  86.33  86.33 O  1007/007/0049

Shreyansh Chouradia  5.00  83.90  88.90 O  1007/007/0050

Shreyas Shrivastava  69.60  69.60 A+  707/007/0051

Shruti Khanijow  5.00  70.05  75.05 D+  907/007/0052

Shubhya Pandey  5.00  69.05  74.05 D  807/007/0053

Sindhura Chakravarty  5.00  73.10  78.10 D+  907/007/0054

Sonal Wasnikar  5.00  57.10  62.10 A  607/007/0055

Sreemoyee Deb  5.00  77.40  82.40 O  1007/007/0056

Sugandha Nayak  5.00  60.65  65.65 A+  707/007/0057

Tathagata Choudhary  5.00  74.40  79.40 D+  907/007/0058

Urbashi Bhaduri  5.00  70.40  75.40 D+  907/007/0060

Vibhuti Tiwari  5.00  64.60  69.60 A+  707/007/0061

Vidur Sinha  5.00  67.65  72.65 D  807/007/0062

Vijendra Sonwani  5.00  68.20  73.20 D  807/007/0063

Vini Singh  80.75  80.75 O  1007/007/0064

Date Prepared by Controller of ExaminationsChecked by
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